
         Export Price List 
Effective 1st November 2025 

         
For unlisted prices or further queries, call us at +61 (8) 9477 6088. 

perth@freightshop.com.au  

 

Service Description Price 
FREIGHT 
**this rate now 
includes costs for 
enhanced 
screening.  
 

Cost per kilo calculated on actual weight or 
cubic equivalence of 167kg per cubic 
metre. 
 
Selecting Priority will place your cargo 
ahead of General Cargo on all flights. If a 
flight becomes full, Priority Cargo will be 
lodged before General Cargo. General 
Cargo will be subject to first offload in this 
event. 
 

QANTAS Passenger & 
Fortnightly Freighter Service: 
Category 1 MUST FLY 
AOG/Medical/Valuables 
$8.20 
Must Fly ​
$25.00 
Category 2 Perishables $8.20 
Category 4 Priority General 
$12.00 
Category 5 General ​
$8.20 

DOC FEE Documentation/Handling Fee, per 
consignment 
Additional handling and storage fees for 
perishables 
Rates are based on the shipment weight, 
with separate breakpoints for ambient and 
perishable cargo. 
 The applicable charge is determined by the 
total weight of the consignment within 
each range. 
See next table for breakpoints and 
associated costs. 
If you have any questions about this new 
pricing structure email 
perth@freightshop.com.au. 

 

WEIGHT RATES 

MIN MAX AMB PER 

 1 $40 $45 

2 10 $60 $65 

11 50 $80 $85 

51 100 $90 $95 

101 500 $100 $105 

501 1000 $110 $115 

1001 1500 $120 $125 

1501 2000 $130 $135 

2001  $140 $145 

 
DOC FEE – 
Upgrading service 
level to Priority 

Updating consignments freight, paperwork 
and manifests to upgrade to Priority service 

$35.00 

mailto:perth@freightshop.com.au


EDN Export Declaration, required for goods with 
a Customs value exceeding AUD$1999.99 
or goods requiring an Export Permit.  
If you have 2 or more shipments with the 
same sender and receiver details on the 
same flight, Customs expects us to add the 
values together and lodge a separate EDN 
for each shipment. 

$75.00 min. Applicable ONLY 
when Export Compliant 
Invoice is presented with 
Shippers Declaration.  
Acquiring documentation 
$115 min. 
Additional charges include: + 
$10 per phone call or email.  
+ $10 for each additional line. 

COURIER Local, Interstate or International Request a quote to obtain 
price 

DG AIRLINE Dangerous Goods Fee on forwarded charge 
by CARGO TERMINAL OPERATOR 

Min $90 for 3 pieces, 
 Additional $15pp 3+ 

DG CERTIFICATION On forwarded charge for Dangerous Goods 
certification 

Min $158.50 *obtain quote* 

LITHIUM 
CERTIFICATION 

Certification of lithium batteries for uplift 
on aircraft 

Min $50 for 3 pieces, 
 Additional $5 pp 3+ 

SPECIAL 
PROVISION DGS 

Dangerous goods that comply with any IATA 
approved special provision 

Min $25 for 5 pieces, 
 Additional $2 pp 3+ 

TRANSHIPMENT Data entry and coordinating movement of 
goods temporarily through Australia 

$87.50 

LABELLING Goods requiring labeling by Freightshop 
staff. 

Min $30 for 3 pieces,  
Additional $5 pp for 3+  

UDG – Undeclared 
Dangerous Goods 

If a supplier is found to lodge undeclared 

DGs and we intercept a Dangerous Goods 

Incident. 

Min $90 + $10 per package 
removal / $10 per email / $10 
per phone call 

UDG – Undeclared 
Dangerous Goods 
Screener Penalty 

If a supplier is found to lodge undeclared 

DGs and the screener intercepts a 

Dangerous Goods Incident. 

$175-$750 

UDC – Undeclared 
Cargo 

Cargo lodged without a Shippers 

Declaration 

$10 for the first email 
notification, $5 per email / 
phone call after. 

Storage Charge Ambient Cargo 

 

Perishable Cargo 

72 Hours free of charge, min 
$35 per day or $0.27 per KG 
per day. 
*** Please note after 30 days 
cargo will be disposed of. 
$55 per pallet per day. 

Agent Fee If you require a qualified agent to act on 

your behalf for the purposes of completing 

documentation **conditions apply. Contact 

drew@freightshop.com.au  

$25 per sales transaction. 
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